
FName LName E-Mail City State Country Website

Dmitry Grudsky dimitry.grudsky@comcast.net Newark CA US https://grudsky.net

Penny Hill pennyhillart@gmail.com San Marcos CA US

Birgit O'Connor birgitoconnor@sbcglobal.net Bolinas CA US https://birgitoconnor.com

Phyllis Oliver pegoliver@ix.netcom.com Bakersfield CA US

Rise Parberry rparberry@sbcglobal.net San Diego CA US https://riseparberryart.com

Ingrid Rice ingrid.rice@att.net Penryn CA US

Cynthia Roach cynthia.r@cox.net Poway CA US https://zhibit.org

Thomas Schaller thomaswschaller@gmail.com Marina del Rey CA US https://thomaswchaller.com

Nicole Smith nicolesmithartwork@gmail.com Visalia CA US

Brenda Swenson SWENSONsART@gmail.com S Pasadena CA US https://swensonart.net

Jo Gaston jogaston@word1inc.com Colorado Springs CO US

Jackson Ordean jaksno@gmail.com Norwood CO US

Lorraine Watry lwatry@lorrainewatrystudio.com Colorado Springs CO US https://LorraineWatryStudio.com

Thomas Bucci tbucci@aol.com Washington DC US https://thomasbucci.com

Linda Lee Foster-Paul lindaleefoster@aol.com Venice FL US https://lindaleefoster.com

Kathleen Alexander studio@kathleenalexanderart.com Haiku HI US https://kathleenalexanderwatercolors.com

Gloria Miller Allen gloriamillerallen@msn.com Idaho Falls ID US https://gloriamillerallen.com

Jessica L. Bryant jessica.bryant@gmail.com Coeur d'Alene ID US https://jessicabryant.com

Priscilla Messner-Patterson priscillapattersonartworks@gmail.com Post Falls ID US https://priscillapatterson.com

Susan P. Perin susanpperin@gmail.com Sun Valley ID US https://susanp.perin.com

Judith Sanders-Wood judithsanders313@gmail.com Coeur d'Alene ID US https://jksandersstudio.com

Linda Scott lindascott14@gmail.com Lewiston ID US

Jackie Zumalt zumalt_48@msn.com Grangeville ID US

Peter Jablokow peter@peterillustrator.com Evanston IL US https://peterillustrator.com

Jenni Bateman jennidesigns@gmail.com Morton IL US https://jennibatemancreative.com

Judy Betts judibetts@att.net Baton Rouge LA US https://judibettsaws.com

Susan Stranz susanstranz@gmail.com Westport MA US

Stacy Lund Levy stacyjoy21117@gmail.com Owings Mills MD US

Anni Crouter heritagevet@comcast.net Flint MI US https://annicrouter.com

Kathleen Mooney kathleenmooney01@gmail.com Lowell MI US

Andy Evansen aevansen@gmail.com Vermillion MN US https://evansenartstudio.com

Georgia Kandiko gkandiko@gmail.com Excelsior MN US https://kandikoandkandiko.com

Richard Sneary richard@richardsneary.com Kansas City MO US https://richardsneary.com



Sallie Bowen sbowen@montana-artist.com Butte MT US https://salliebowen.com

Carol McSweeney cam1155@msn.com Kalispell MT US https://carolmcsweeney.com

Katherine L. Wright klwrightartist@gmail.com Bozeman MT US https://klwright.com

David Gardner dbgardner.artist@gmail.com Rochester NY US https://davidgardner.online

Jane Stoddard jnjstoddard@aol.com East Amherst NY US

Judy Anderson judy@artbyanderson.com Westerville OH US https://artbyanderson.com

Gina Judy ginajudy@comcast.net Richmond OH US https://ginajudyfineart.com

James Adams james@wildbeyondthefence.com Bend OR US https://jamesadamsart.com

Ruth Armitage ruth@rutharmitage.com Oregon City OR US https://rutharmitage.com

Sally Bills Bailey mthoodsally@gmail.com Mount Hood OR US https://sallybillsbailey.com

Mary Elle pippinelle2@gmail.com Oregon City OR US https://ellefineart.com

Winnie Givot winniegivot@gmail.com Sisters OR US https://winniegivotartist.com

Margaret Godfrey msgodfreyart@msn.com Blue River OR US https://margaretgodfreyart.com

Angela Grainger anji@bluepansycottage.com Portland OR US https://bluepansycottage.com

Sarah Hansen sbhansen@live.com Bend OR US https://sarahbhansen.com

Pamela Haunschild pam@pamhaunschild.com Ashland OR US https://pamhaunschild.com

Lynda Hoffman-Snodgrass RavenHouseArts@ccountry.net Phoenix OR US https://lyndahoffmansnodgrass.com

Marjorie Kinch suncatcher100@comcast.net Corvallis OR US https://marjoriekinch.com

Elin Lewis elinlewisfineart@gmail.com Canby OR US https://hollyoakstudio.com

Kristie Mooney kristie.mooney@gmail.com Oregon City OR US

Patricia J. Schmidt patty@patriciaschmidtart.com McMinnville OR US https://PatriciaschmidtArt.com

Dianna L. Shyne gotzshyne@hotmail.com Portland OR US https://diannashyne.com

Gary (Chris) Stubbs crstubbs@onlinenw.com Carlton OR US

Liz Walker lizartist@comcast.net Beaverton OR US https://lizwalkerart.com

Harold Walkup haroldwalkup@gmail.com Beaverton OR US https://www.artbyharold.com

Alisha Whitman alishabw@gmail.com Lebanon OR US https://alishabwhitman.com

Annie Strack info@AnnieStrackArt.com Kennett Square PA US https://AnnieStrackArt.com

Jennifer Stone jstone@wat.midco.net Watertown SD US

Kate Aubrey kateaubrey@mac.com Maryville TN US https://kateaubrey.com

Cindy Briggs cbriggsdesigns@yahoo.com Provo UT US https://cindybriggs.com

Peggy B. Abby peggyabby@me.com Seattle WA US

John Adams 2john@earthlink.net Bainbridge Island WA US https://johnadamsdesign.com

Joyce Anderson jandersonArtPort@gmail.com Walla Walla WA US

Terry Bader tbader52@hotmail.com Tacoma WA US



Sherri Bails sjbailsart@yahoo.com South Hill WA US https://sherribails.com

Kay Barnes kay@kaybarnes.com Woodinville WA US

Andrea Barranger andreaisys@gmail.com Rochester WA US

Elise Meredith Beattie artist@beattieartworks.com Spokane Valley WA US https://beattieartworks.com

Jean Pratt Beuoy jeanprattbeuoy@yahoo.com Kirkland WA US https://jeanprattbeuoy.com

Donna Botten donna@donnabotten.com LaConner WA US https://donnabotten.com

Stephanie Bower stbower@comcast.net Seattle WA US https://drawingperspectives.com

Leslie Boyce ljboyce@gmail.com Camas WA US

Ann Breckon annbreckon@gmail.com Sumner WA US https://annbreckon.com

Tabitha Brown tabithabrown05@gmail.com Renton WA US https://tabithabrown.portfoliobox.me

Devi Brunsch devi@brunsch.org Sammamish WA US

Jess Burbank Jburbank@gmail.com Bellevue WA US

Charlene Burley charlene.burley@gmail.com Kent WA US

Kimberly Caldwell caldwellkim52@gmail.com Mountlake Terrace WA US https://kimacaldwell.com

Roxana Caples roxanacaples@comcast.net Olympia WA US https://roxanacaples.com

Yulia Chubotin yulia@chubotin.com Seattle WA US https://chubotin.oom

Fran Clapper franthepainter@aol.com Lake Stevens WA US

Laurie Clark Ruby2shoes_@hotmail.com North Bend WA US https://www.heartitudeartsoul.com

Kathy Collins kathy.collins001@gmail.com Lake Forest Park WA US https://kathycollinswatercolors.com

Charlene Collins Freeman charlene.freeman@me.com Kenmore WA US https://charlenecollinsfreeman.com

Jed Renae Dorsey jeddorseyart@gmail.com Camano Is WA US https://jeddorseyart.com

Janie Edwards pryor1964@gmail.com Spokane WA US https://ArtJanieEdwards.com

Tiffani Erdmanczyk tiffanierdmanczykart@gmail.com Bellevue WA US https://tiffanierdmanczykart.com

Jill Erickson jillderickson@earthlink.net Kent WA US

Catherine Gill art.partners@gmail.com Seattle WA US https://catherinegill.com

Theresa K. Goesling tgoesling@comcast.net Bellevue WA US https://theresagoesling.com

Jeff Good Jeffgoodart@gmail.com Vashon WA US https://jeffgoodart.com

Alejandro Grajal agrajal@sbcglobal.net Lynnwood WA US

Nancy Grigsby nmgrigsbystudios@comcast.net Blaine WA US

Jeannie Grisham grishamstudio@gmail.com Gig Harbor WA US https://jeanniegrisham.com

Sandy Haight sandy@sandyhaightfineart.com Bainbridge Is WA US https://sandyhaightfineart.com

Judy Helbling tjhelbling@comcast.net Redmond WA US

William Hook wghookart@gmail.com Seattle WA US https://wghook.com

Bev Jozwiak paintingjoz@gmail.com Vancouver WA US https://bevjozwiak.com



Sandra Kahler sk@sandrakahler.com Seattle WA US https://sandrakahler.com

Elizabeth Kincaid e@elizabethkincaid.com Kirkland WA US https://elizabethkincaid.com

Virginia Knight vknight44@gmail.com Snoqualmie WA US

Anita Lehmann anita@ahldraws.com Seattle WA US https://ahldraws.com

Molly LeMaster mdlemaster@wavecable.com Camano Island WA US https://facebook.com/Molly-LeMaster-Fine-

Cheryl Long Cherylrenee22@gmail.com Kent WA US https://cherylrlong.com

Darlene Lucas gentryart@hotmail.com Edmonds WA US https://gentryart.com

Joe MacKechnie joe@netos.com Kenmore WA US https://jlmackechnie.com

Catherine Mix catherine@cuttinggarden.com Sequim WA US https://catherinemix.com

Elizabeth A. Moga bethmoga@gmail.com Bainbridge Island WA US https://elizabethmoga.com

Molly Murrah molly@mollymurrah.com Kirkland WA US https://mollymurrah.com

Vickie Nelson vickienelsonstudios@comcast.net Camas WA US https://vickienelson.com

Kaylee Nilan kayleenilan@hotmail.com Kirkland WA US

Carla O'Connor art@carlaoconnor.com Olalla WA US https://carlaoconnor.com

Kathy Petzel kathpaints@aol.com Woodinville WA US

Ilse Reimnitz hireimnitz@comcast.net Vashon WA US

Donella Robbins d.robbins215@comcast.net Woodinville WA US

Linda S. Ropka lropka@comcast.net Chehalis WA US

Shirley Rudolf sdrudolf1428@gmail.com Sequim WA US https://shirleyrudolf.com

Suzanne Shaw sueshen29@gmail.com Woodinville WA US

Chris Sheridan csheridan135@gmail.com Belllingham WA US

Renee St. Peter renees@paintedhillstudio.com Snohomish WA US https://paintedhillstudio.com

Ron Stocke ronstocke@gmail.com Everett WA US

Jo Storey jostorey@msn.com Tacoma WA US https://jostorey.com

Elaine Syth elaines2nd@comcast.net Spokane Valley WA US

Diana Thewlis dthewlis@comcast.net Vancouver WA US https://swwswatercolor.org/dianathewlis

Alice A. Thies alice.thies@gmail.com Nine Mile Falls WA US

Elizabeth S Thoreson elizthor@comcast.net Snohomish WA US

Jeffrey L. Waters jeffrey.waters@comcast.net Gig Harbor WA US https://watersonwatercolor.com

Vicki A. West westwatercolor@gmail.com Spokane WA US https://flootie.com/VickiAWest

Anne Whirledge-Karp anne@awish.net Bellingham WA US https://annewhirledgekarp.com

Roger Whitlock whitlock@hawaii.edu Edmonds WA US https://rogerwhitlock.com

Eric Wiegardt info@ericwiegardt.com Ocean Park WA US https://ericwiegardt.com

Nicki Wight Nicki.wight@aol.com Camano Island WA US



Michele McDonald studiomichele1@gmail.com Casper WY US https://studiomichele.com

Georgia Mansur georgia@georgiamansur.com Palm Beach NSW Australia https://georgiamansur.com

Kathy Baker ladybakerlikesart@gmail.com Sooke BC Canada https://kathybakerartist.com

Sam L. Boehner sam@samboehner.com Brentwood Bay BC Canada

Carol Loeb carolloeb@yahoo.com Montreal QC Canada https://carolloeb.weebly.com

Cim MacDonald cimmac@shaw.ca Chemainus BC Canada

Richard McDiarmid rsmcdhu@telus.net Surrey BC Canada https://paintedlightart.com

Sonia Mocnik Soniamocnik@gmail.com Vancouver BC Canada https://soniamocnik.com

Jennifer Olson jennifer@jenniferolsonstudios.com Victoria BC Canada https://jenniferolsonstudios.com

ZeZe Lai iwshongkong@gmail.com Yuen Long Hong Kong https://zezelai.com


